



CHARLOTTE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
BID TABULATION
ACKERMAN VACUUM SEWER ZONES 1 AND 2 - PLUMBING CONTRACT 4
BID NO. 2024000216

DUE DATE: FEBRUARY 7, 2024

DEPARTMENT: UTILITIES

Company Names ►			Rohaley & Sons Plumbing Contractors, Inc.			
Location ►			Fort Myers, FL			
Description ▼	EST QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
Erosion And Sediment Control, Silt Fence	8,000	LF	\$ 0.10	\$ 800.00		\$ -
Rock Excavation	150	CY	\$ 125.00	\$ 18,750.00		\$ -
Pump Out Existing Septic Tank	100	EA	\$ 465.00	\$ 46,500.00		\$ -
Remove and Abandon Existing Septic Tank (plastic or fiberglass tank)	25	EA	\$ 675.00	\$ 16,875.00		\$ -
Abandon Existing Septic Tank (concrete tank)	75	EA	\$ 625.00	\$ 46,875.00		\$ -
Imported Fill Installed & Compacted(estimated 6 CY per tank abandoned) CV	300	CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 15,000.00		\$ -
County Fill Installed & Compacted (estimated 6 CY per tank abandoned) CV	300	CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,500.00		\$ -
Fill Existing Septic Tank with Grout/ Flowable Fill	60	CY	\$ 120.00	\$ 7,200.00		\$ -
4" SDR 26 or SCH 40 PVC sewer service lateral line from building	5,500	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 220,000.00		\$ -
2" SDR 26 or SCH 40 PVC sewer service lateral line from building	100	LF	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
3" SDR 26 or SCH 40 PVC sewer service lateral line from building	100	LF	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -
4" Sanitary Sewer Cleanout	100	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00		\$ -
Connect Building to Existing Sanitary Sewer Stub	100	EA	\$ 275.00	\$ 27,500.00		\$ -
Concrete Flat Work Restoration, 4" thickness	200	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00		\$ -
Concrete Flat Work Restoration, 6" thickness	100	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00		\$ -
Driveway Restoration (bituminous)	200	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00		\$ -
Driveway Restoration (concrete)	300	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,000.00		\$ -
Sod (Argentine Bahia)	5,600	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 16,800.00		\$ -
Sod (Floritam)	1,400	SY	\$ 3.75	\$ 5,250.00		\$ -
Pre-work Video/Photography	1	LS	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00		\$ -
Maintenance of Traffic (MOT)	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00		\$ -
Plumbing Permit Fees	100	EA	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00		\$ -
ESTIMATED SUB-TOTAL:			\$	463,400.00	\$	-
Mobilization/Demobilization (5% of Bid Sub-Total)		5%	\$	23,170.00	\$	-
ESTIMATED BID TOTAL:			\$	486,570.00	\$	-
Completion Time			135 Calendar Days		Calendar Days	
Notice Needed Prior to Commencement			180 Calendar Days		Calendar Days	

Witnessed by Stacey Trowbridge, Contract Specialist and Sheri Strong, Contract Specialist